Email ID- pawankumaragarwal048@gmail.com/vagarwal096@gmail.com 

This is to notify that your Bid dated 26-03-2025 for execution of the Pkg No.- RRSMP/24 

25/Kishanganj-2/03 In Pothia Block Under- MMGSUY (TENDER ID- 139348) for the contract 

price of Rs. 31,53,47,841.00 (Thirty One Crore Fifty Three Lacs Forty Seven Thousand Eight 

Hundred Forty One), as corrected and modified, in accordance with the instructions to Bidders is 

hereby accepted by our Agency. 

Date:.9.t0.22-02. 

We note that as per Bid, you do not intend to subcontract any component of work 

You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security (only in form of e-BG) including

[...]

महाशय,

1. उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में बिहार लोक निर्माण संहिता की कंडिका 163 के आलोक में इस कार्य को इसके योग्य सफल
न्यूनतम दरदाता Pawan Kumar Agarwal (Bid ID- 610865) को उनके द्वारा निविदित दर, जो परिमाण विपत्र की दर

से - 0.21% कम है, पर उक्त कार्य रू0 31,53,47,841.00 ( एकतीस करोड़ तिरपन लाख सैंतालीस हजार आठ

सौ एकतालीस ) मात्र की लागत पर प्रसंगाधीन पत्र द्वारा प्राप्त अनुशंसा के आलोक में एंव कार्य हित में आवंटित किया
जाता है।

2. कार्यपालक अभियंता प्रसंगाधीन पत्र में दिये गए सभी बिन्दुओं का अनुपालन सुनिश्चित करेंगे।

3. निविदा की स्वीकृति सिर्फ इसी के लिये है, जो भविष्य में पूर्वोदाहरण नहीं होगा।